TTTTHERMAL HERMAL HERMAL HERMAL EEEENGINEERING NGINEERING NGINEERING NGINEERING AAAASSOCIATES, INC.SSOCIATES, INC.SSOCIATES, INC.SSOCIATES, INC. Specifications subject to change without notice.
612 National Ave., Mountain View, CA 94043-2222 USA Printed in USA.
Phone: 650-961-5900 Email: info@thermengr.com 020612
TTTTEEEEAAAA DCP-100
Dual Cold Plate
PRECISION FIXTURE FOR ALL 4 DCP MODES HAS ACCESSORIES
FOR OTHER THERMAL MEASUREMENTS
DESCRIPTION

50/60 Hz
1 A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Description
DCP-100 Base Unit
DCP-100-01 Base Unit without thermocouple scanner
(Customer supplies thermocouple instrumentation)
DCP-100-02 DCP4 Mode Pressure Pins and Insulated Plate
Includes 6 magnetized pressure pins
DCP-100-03A θθθθJB Test Section
Provides interchangeable parts for making measurements in accordance with JESD51-8;
supplied with appropriate thermocouples; accepts up to 30 mm square packages
DCP-100-03B θθθθJB Test Section
Provides interchangeable parts for making measurements in accordance with JESD51-8;
supplied with appropriate thermocouples; accepts up to 52 mm square packages
DCP-100-08 Conductive Package Posts
Custom designed for specific package style; includes thermocouple mounted under package
interface surface  (Consult Factory for details)
DCP-100-09 Insulating Package Posts
Custom designed for specific package style (Consult Factory for details)
DCP-100-99 System Cart
Self-contained wheeled unit for mounting DCP-100 on top with integrated thermoelectric
chiller, air compressor , and master Power Main switch below; has drawer for storing optional
components.